RURAL CONNECT Service 83/83A/83B/83C

Monday to Saturday ONLY 8383C

Royal Granny Education Campus 07:23 07:53
Granny City Bus Station 07:33 08:03
City Square 07:35 08:05
Royal Granny and District Hospital 07:38 08:08
Top park road 07:42 08:12
Branington , The Hall 07:54 08:14
Branbury Road 07:58 08:18

Connolly Corner
Dweebrough , Lutyenson Drive
Dweebrough , Alson Ferrers Rise

Brampton Street 08:01
Bere Brampton 08:06
Greenslades Lane 08:08
Brampton Parish Community College

Mill Lane 08:11
Bond Street 08:18
Clampton Square 08:20
Zimmer Avenue 08:23
Cranington Victoria Road 08:28
Holwell Rise

Holmesby , Premier Shop
Potters Bay
Dillingham Marsh , Porters INN

RURAL CONNECT Service 83/83B/83C

Monday to Saturday ONLY 83B
Dillingham Marsh , Porters INN 06:00
Potters Bay 06:07
Holmesby , Premier Shop 06:12
Holwell Rise 06:19
Cranington , Village Shop

Zimmer Avenue

Clampton Square

Bond Street

Mill Lane 06:25
Brampton Parish Community College

Greenslades Lane 06:28
Bere Brampton 06:30
Brampton Street 06:35
Branbury Road 06:38
Branington , The Hall 06:42
Top park road 06:54
Royal Granny and District Hospital 06:58
City Square 07:01
Granny City Bus Station 07:02
Royal Granny Education Campus 07:12

08:31
08:36
08:38
08:45

83

08:31
08:36
08:39
08:41
08:48

08:51
08:53
08:58
09:01
09:05
09:17
09:21
09:24
09:25

83 83A

09:33
09:35
09:38
09:42
09:54
09:58

10:01
10:06
10:08

10:11
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:28

83

10:23
10:28
10:31
10:35
10:47
10:51
10:54
10:55

10:03
10:04

10:08
10:10
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:21

10:23

83

10:31
10:36
10:39
10:41
10:48

10:51
10:53
10:58
11:01
11:05
11:17
11:21
11:24
11:25

Sheet1

83A

11:03
11:04

11:08
11:10
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:21

11:23

83

11:23
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:47
11:51
11:54
11:55

Page 1

83 83A

11:33
11:35
11:38
11:42
11:54
11:58

12:01
12:06
12:08

12:11
12:18
12:20
12:23
12:28

83

12:23
12:28
12:31
12:35
12:47
12:51
12:54
12:55

12:03
12:04

12:08
12:10
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:21

12:23

83

12:31
12:36
12:39
12:41
12:48

12:51
12:53
12:58
13:01
13:05
13:17
13:21
13:24
13:25

Monday to Friday (during school/college Terms) ONLY
83A

13:03
13:04

13:08
13:10
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:21

13:23

83

13:23
13:28
13:31
13:35
13:47
13:51
13:54
13:55

83 83A

13:33
13:35
13:38
13:42
13:54
13:58

14:01
14:06
14:08

14:11
14:18
14:20
14:23
14:28

83

14:23
14:28
14:31
14:35
14:47
14:51
14:54
14:55
15:05

14:03
14:04

14:08
14:10
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:21

14:23

83C

15:10
15:23
15:25
15:28
15:32
15:34
15:38

15:41
15:43
15:45
15:52

8383C

14:31
14:36
14:39
14:41
14:48

14:51
14:53
14:58
15:01
15:05
15:17
15:21
15:24
15:25

15:55
16:02
16:04
16:09
16:12
16:16
16:28
16:32
16:35
16:36
16:46

8383B

15:33
15:35
15:38
15:42
15:54
15:58

16:01
16:06
16:08

16:11
16:18
16:20
16:23
16:28

83

16:31
16:36
16:39
16:41
16:48

16:51
16:53
16:58
17:01
17:05
17:17
17:21
17:24
17:25

16:53
17:03
17:04

17:08
17:10
17:14
17:16
17:18
17:21

17:23
17:25

17:28

17:34
17:41
17:46
17:53

83

18:31
18:36
18:39
18:41
18:48

18:51
18:53
18:58
19:01
19:05
19:17
19:21
19:24
19:25

83 83A

17:33
17:34
17:38
17:42
17:54
17:58

18:01
18:06
18:08

18:11
18:18
18:20
18:23
18:28

83

20:31
20:36
20:39
20:41
20:48

20:51
20:53
20:58
21:01
21:05
21:17
21:21
21:24
21:25

19:33
19:34
19:37
19:41
19:43
19:47
19:49
19:51
19:54

19:56
19:58

20:01
20:08
20:10
20:13
20:18



RURAL CONNECT Service 83
Sunday & Bank Holiday ONLY
Granny City Bus Station

City Square

Royal Granny and District Hospital

Top park road
Branington , The Hall
Branbury Road
Brampton Street
Bere Brampton
Greenslades Lane
Mill Lane

Bond Street
Clampton Square
Zimmer Avenue
Cranington Victoria Road

RURAL CONNECT Service 83
Sunday & Bank Holiday ONLY
Cranington , Village Shop
Zimmer Avenue

Clampton Square

Bond Street

Mill Lane

Greenslades Lane

Bere Brampton

Brampton Street

Branbury Road

Branington , The Hall

Top park road

Royal Granny and District Hospital

City Square
Granny City Bus Station

83
09:33
09:35
09:38
09:42
09:54
09:58
10:01
10:06
10:08
10:11
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:28

83
10:31
10:36
10:39
10:41
10:48
10:51
10:53
10:58
11:01
11:05
11:17
11:21
11:24
11:25

83
13:33
13:35
13:38
13:42
13:54
13:58
14:01
14:06
14:08
14:11
14:18
14:20
14:23
14:28

83
14:31
14:36
14:39
14:41
14:48
14:51
14:53
14:58
15:01
15:05
15:17
15:21
15:24
15:25

83
15:33
15:35
15:38
15:42
15:54
15:58
16:01
16:06
16:08
16:11
16:18
16:20
16:23
16:28

83
16:31
16:36
16:39
16:41
16:48
16:51
16:53
16:58
17:01
17:05
17:17
17:21
17:24
17:25

Sheet1

Page 2



	Sheet1

